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UNIT PANELS 20 -30
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UNIT PANELS 20 -30

Pos Code Description

0001 702195 00 UNIT BASE

0002 650382 01 LEG

0003 782064 04R STORAGE ICE BIN ASSY

0004 660395 03 EVAPORATOR HOUSING

0005 732016 03 SPACER

0006 743112 00 OBSOLETE

0007 660391 00 COVER

0008 784250 02R CURTAIN ASSY

0009 660388 01 CURTAIN BRACKET (LEFT)

0010 660388 00 CURTAIN BRACKET (RIGHT)

0011 721621 03 FRONT PANEL

0012 782079 05R BIN DOOR ASSY

0013 721622 02 LEFT SIDE PANEL

0014 721623 02 RIGHT SIDE PANEL

0015 702193 00 REAR PANEL

0016 702180 00 BRACKET

0017 781395 26R TOP PANEL ASSY

0018 660528 01 TOP CAP

0019 660528 00 TOP CAP

0020 650236 20 INSULATION

0021 660540 00 EVAPORATOR PLASTIC COVER

0022 784378 03 INSULATION ASSY
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AIR COOLED 30
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AIR COOLED 30

Pos Code Description

0001 670100 00 COMPRESSOR - 230/50/1

0001 670101 01 COMPRESSOR 230/60/1

0002 EMB 2252347 CAPACITOR - 230/50/1

0003 620058 77 PROTECTOR 230/60

0003 CUB 102314 PROTECTOR 230/50

0004 620057 42 RELAY - 230/50 - TECUMSEH CAE 4448 Y

0004 CU 405175 RELAY - 230/50/1

0005 650109 00 VALVE BODY

0006 670012 00 VALVE CORE

0007 650106 00 CAP

0008 620419 02 FAN MOTOR - 230/50-60

0008 620419 32 FAN BLADE

0009 620420 00 CONDENSER

0011 630003 05 DRIER

0012 630007 01 FILTER

0013 620306 27 HOT GAS VALVE BODY

0013 620306 48 COIL - 230/50-60

0014 784415 01 EVAPORATOR ASSY - LARGE

0014 784540 00 EVAPORATOR ASSY

0015 784444 01 ACCUMULATOR
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WATER COOLED 30
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WATER COOLED 30

Pos Code Description

0001 670100 00 COMPRESSOR - 230/50/1

0001 670101 01 COMPRESSOR 230/60/1

0002 620058 77 PROTECTOR 230/60

0002 CUB 102314 PROTECTOR 230/50

0003 620057 42 RELAY - 230/50 - TECUMSEH CAE 4448 Y

0003 CU 405175 RELAY - 230/50/1

0004 EMB 2252347 CAPACITOR - 230/50/1

0005 650109 00 VALVE BODY

0006 670012 00 VALVE CORE

0007 650106 00 CAP

0008 620389 00 CONDENSER

0009 281900 01 TUBE 16X10

0010 281900 01 TUBE 16X10

0011 630007 01 FILTER

0012 620306 27 HOT GAS VALVE BODY

0013 620306 48 COIL - 230/50-60

0014 630003 05 DRIER

0015 784415 01 EVAPORATOR ASSY - LARGE

0015 784540 00 EVAPORATOR ASSY

0016 784444 01 ACCUMULATOR

0018 620075 00 PRESSOSTAT

0019 660291 00 TEE TUBE (D13)

0020 400030 01 NUT

0021 400031 00 WASHER
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WATER SYSTEM 30
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WATER SYSTEM 30

Pos Code Description

0001 650105 66 WATER INLET VALVE ASSY - 230V - AIR

0001 650105 70 WATER INLET VALVE ASSY - 230V - WATER

0002 281900 01 TUBE 16X10

0004 723079 02 PUMP BRACKET

0005 620433 00 WATER PUMP 230/50

0005 620433 01 WATER PUMP 230/60

0006 610150 02 TUBE

0007 793129 01 SPRAY SYSTEM ASSY

0008 660520 03 LEFT PLUG

0009 660520 02 RIGHT PLUG

0010 660519 01 SPRAY COVER

0011 640041 20 O RING

0012 660387 04 OVERFLOW

0013 610148 10 TUBE

0014 660224 00 TEE TUBE

0015 660535 00 PLASTIC NUT
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CONTROL BOX
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CONTROL BOX

Pos Code Description

0001 620442 01 SWITCH

0002 630114 01 TERMINAL BOARD

0003 620264 11 EVAP. THERMOSTAT

0004 630005 00 BIN THERMOSTAT

0005 620443 02 THERMOSTAT
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CONTROL BOX - from S.N. 2273
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CONTROL BOX - from S.N. 2273

Pos Code Description

0001 620442 01 SWITCH

0002 630114 01 TERMINAL BOARD

0003 620264 16 EVAP. THERMOSTAT

0004 630005 00 BIN THERMOSTAT

0005 620443 02 THERMOSTAT
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